L23000472811

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100417240211

2023 OCT 19 AM 9: 11

RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

10/19/2023

NAME: VACCA TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: MERGER

COST:

50.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1D543F60-BDBB-4886-A4E8-FEDA3DBBACFE

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

	COVER LETTER						
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations							
SUBJECT: Vacc	Vacca Technologies, LLC						
30B3EC1	lame of Survi						
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are su	ıbmitted for fi	ling.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	itter to:						
Denise Annunciata							
Contact Person							
Velawcity Legal Support Se	ervices						
Firm/Company							
1257 Worcester Road, #10	37						
Address							
Framingham, MA 01701							
City, State and Zip Code							
denise@velawcityinc.com							
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notific	ration)					
For further information concerning this matter, plea							
Denise Annunciata		277 1066					
Name of Contact Person	508	277-1966					
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number					
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00							
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:						
Amendment Section	Amendment Section						
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations							

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P. O. Box 6327

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Vacca Technologies, LLC	Massachusetts	LLC
Vacca Technologies, LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u>	party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Vacca Technologies, LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2023 OCT 19 AM 9: 11

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1D543F60-BDBB-4886-A4E8-FEDA3DBBACFE

FOUF	RTH; Please check one of the b	oxes that app	oly to surviving	entity: (if applicable)					
Ġ`	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the deflorida Statutes is:								
			3 11.						
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any a 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F	.S. , the delayed	l effective date o	f the merger, which cam					
days at	fter the date this document is file	d by the Flo	rida Department	of State:					
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	Department			ents, this date wi	II not be listed			
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ty:			Typed or Pi	rinted			
Name of Entity/Organization:			Signature(s):		Name of Individual:				
vac	ca Technologies, LI			Firmando Albertorio	Fernando A	Albertorio			
Vacca Technologies, LLC		_C	Firmando Albertório		Fernando Albertorio				
			50A43S080F1D4E		ZIZI OCT 19				
Corpor	ations:		•	President or Officer	er Er	in			
Florida Non-Fl	I partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: I Liability Companies:	Signature of Signatures Signature of		ег	9: 11 STRIE LORIDA				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General P Certified Copy (or	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			